Iy .-

VR e

i

X

1

Sept.

August 11, 1975
August 12, 1975
August 13, 1975 .
Avgust, 1k, 1975
August 26, 1975
August 27, 1975
August 28, 1975
August 29, 1975
August 30, 1975
2, 1975
1975
1975
1975
Sept. 6? 1975
Sept. 8,.1975
Sept. 9, 1975

Sept.

Sept..
Sept. 3,
Sept. L,

Sept. 5,

1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
Oct. 1, 1975

Oct. 15, 1975

10,
Sept. 11,

Sept.

Sept.

12,
13,
Seot. 13,
16,
Sept.
Seot.
Sept. 19,
Sept.

Sept. 23,

SULPHATE UNCLE

SECTION 23, T2LS, R2TE -

EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXIC

Drilled 1640 to

Drilled 1680 to

Drilled 17hO to

Drilled 1780 to
Drilled 1810 to
Drilled 1820 to
Drilled 1830 to
Drilled 1840 to
Drilled 1850 to
Drilled 1860 to
Drilled 1870 to
Drilled 1880 to
Drilled 18%0 to
Drilled 1900 to
Drilled 1910 to
Drilled 1920 %o
Drilled 1930 %o
Drilled 19LO to
Drilled 1950 to
Drillad 1960 to
Drillsd 1968 to
Drilled 1972 to
Drilled

Drilled

1680
17h0
1780

1810

1820
1830
18L9
1850
1860
1870
1880
1890

1972

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in

in

salt.
salt.
salt.

salt.

anahydrite.
anahydrite.
anahpdrite.
anahydrite.
anahydrite.
anahydrite.
anahydrite.
anahydrite.
anahydrite.
anahydrite:
anahydrite.
anahydrite.
anahydrite.
anahydrite.
anahydrite.

ananydrite.

frac lims.

1976 frac lime.

1976 +to 1980 frac lime.

1980 to 1983 in anahydriﬁe.

Drilled 1983 %o 1385 in anahydrite.

FEB 12 1976

O.C.c.

ARTESIA, afFFicg

Dril}ed, broke drill clutch and spud gear.

Ordered Parts.

Rec'd parts and worked on rig.

Worked on rig..-.- .



