## SULPHATE UNCLE SECTION 23, T2LS, R27E EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXIC

-

:

1. 1

(

I.

.

RECEIVED

12 1976

. C. C.

----

August 11, 1975	Drilled 1640 to 1680 in salt. FEB 1 2
August 12, 1975	Drilled 1680 to 1740 in salt.
August 13, 1975	Drilled 1740 to 1780 in salt. ARTESIA,
August 14, 1975	Drilled 1780 to 1810 in salt.
August 26, 1975	Drilled 1810 to 1820 in anahydrite.
August 27, 1975	Drilled 1820 to 1830 in anahydrite.
August 28, 1975	Drilled 1830 to 1849 in anahydrite.
August 29, 1975	Drilled 1840 to 1850 in anahydrite.
August 30, 1975	Drilled 1850 to 1860 in anahydrite.
Sept. 2, 1975	Drilled 1860 to 1870 in anahydrite.
Sept. 3, 1975	Drilled 1870 to 1880 in anahydrite.
Sept. 4, 1975	Drilled 1880 to 1890 in anahydrite.
Sept. 5, 1975	Drilled 1890 to 1900 in anahydrite.
Sept. 6, 1975	Drilled 1900 to 1910 in anahydrite.
Sept. 8, 1975	Drilled 1910 to 1920 in anahydrite.
Sept. 9, 1975	Drilled 1920 to 1930 in anahydrite.
Sept. 10, 1975	Drilled 1930 to 1940 in anahydrite.
Sept. 11, 1975	Drilled 1940 to 1950 in anahydrite.
Sept. 12, 1975	Drilled 1950 to 1960 in anahydrite.
Sept. 13, 1975	Drilled 1960 to 1968 in anahydrite.
Sept. 15, 1975	Drillad 1968 to 1972 frac lime.
Sept. 16, 1975	Drilled 1972 to 1976 frac lime.
Sept. 17, 1975	Drilled 1976 to 1980 frac lime.
Sept. 13, 1975	Drilled 1980 to 1983 in anahydrite.
Sept. 19, 1975	Drilled 1983 to 1985 in anahydrite.
Sept. 22, 1975	Drilled, broke drill clutch and spud gear.
Sept. 23, 1975	Ordered Parts.
Oct. 14, 1975	Rec'd parts and worked on rig.
Oct. 15, 1975	Worked on rig.